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Summary for: All Contests, WRIGHT CITY WARD 2, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Warren County
Municipal Election
Wright City Ward 2

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Registered Voters: 291 of 1,557 (18.69%)

Ballots Cast: 291

April 5, 2022

Official Results

SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for R-2 WRIGHT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT (Vote

for 2)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Elizabeth (Beth) Dean
Frank Zykan

Austin Jones

Mary Groeper

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
291

Election Day
120
110
139
155

Election Day
1

Total
291 /1,557

Total
120
110
139
155

Total
1

18.69%

22.90%
20.99%
26.53%
29.58%
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SCHOOL QUESTION 1 for R-2 WRIGHT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 291 291/1,557  18.69%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Yes 244 244 85.02%
No 43 43 14.98%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0
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SCHOOL QUESTION 2 for R-2 WRIGHT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 291 291/1,557  18.69%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Yes 228 228 79.17%
No 60 60 20.83%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0
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MAYOR for CITY OF WRIGHT CITY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 291 291/1,557  18.69%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Michelle Heiliger 252 252 100.00%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 5 5
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ALDERMAN for CITY OF WRIGHT CITY WARD 2 (Vote for

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 291 291/1,557  18.69%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Ramiz A. Hakim 266 266 100.00%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 3 3
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911 BOARD MEMBER AT LARGE for WARREN COUNTY (Vote for

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 291 291/1,557  18.69%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Matt Eskew 256 256 100.00%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0

1)
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911 BOARD MEMBER for 911 NORTHERN DISTRICT (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Total
Times Cast 291 291/1,557  18.69%
Candidate Party Election Day Total
Jamie Salvator 245 245 100.00%
Election Day Total

Unresolved Write-In 2 2
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AMBULANCE DIRECTORS for WARREN COUNTY AMBULANCE SUB No. 3

(Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Jill H. Smoot

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day
291

Election Day
251

Election Day
3

Total
291 /1,557

Total
251

Total
3

18.69%

100.00%



